Kasich Oleksandr Mykolaiovych

Category Family member

[dep>xaBHe NiANPUEMCTBO [0/IONPUCTaHCbKe
Last position NiCOMNCNBCbKE FOCMOAapCcTBO, NICHNYMN YyaKiBCbKe
NiCHUUTBO



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kasich Tetiana Hryhorivna wife

Kherson Regional Forestry and Hunting Division ,

Head
Kasich Bohdan Oleksandrovych son
Fedoryshyn Nataliia Oleksiivna mother in law

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27819
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27819
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27819
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27819
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4061
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29220
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29220
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29220
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29220
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29219
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29219
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29219
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29219

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
fononpucTtaHcbke
NiCOMUCINBCbKE rocrnogapcTBo
, NiCHN4YMN YynakiBcbke
NiCHUUTBO

On "rononpuncrtaHcbke JIMI,
NicHM4YKMin YynakiBcbke
nicHMUTBO

AOn "rononpuncraHcoke JIMI,
NnicHWU4YMM YynakiBcbke
JICHNLUTBO

State Enterprise "Hola Prystan
Forestry and Hunting Station",
Forester of the Chulakiv
Forestry

4 153,60

12 582,64

9 347,41

4 820,93

14
318,65


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd0216ed-7892-4862-a0ae-eae040baa92a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01dff121-1785-4f4e-9a3a-0c6e3dd2c3a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1bce61e-d4be-4c72-ad90-221df585f6d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10b257c3-917d-4650-b344-341ac42ee998

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

120 000,00

15 000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 6 000,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd0216ed-7892-4862-a0ae-eae040baa92a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01dff121-1785-4f4e-9a3a-0c6e3dd2c3a4
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 45000.0sq. m (2) 65.7 sq. m (1) —
2018 41000.0 sg. m (1) 65.7 sq. m (1) —
2017 41000.0sg. m (1) 65.7 sq. m (1) —
2016 41000.0sg. m (1) 65.7 sq. m (1) —

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * Yamaha GJ 2001
2018 * Yamaha GJ 2001
2017 * Yamaha GJ 2001
2016 * Yamaha GJ 2001

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
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been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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